
Skjutlag Namn Klass Vapen
08:00

1 Vapen
2 Patrik Frost 3 C
3 Niklas Westerlund 1 C
4 Lars Palo 3 C
5 Fredrik Bergsten 3 C
6 Jonas Rost 2 C
7
8
9

10:00
1 Erik Marklund 2 C
2 Greger Karlsson 2 C
3 Jarmo Mustonen 1 C
4 David Nording VY C
5 Jonas Larsson 3 C
6 Leif Holmström VÄ C
7 Hans Moritz VÄ C
8 Jörgen Nilsson 2 C
9 Simon Stenberg 2 C

11:30
1 Staffan Åberg VÄ C
2 Gunnar Johansson VÄ C
3 Börje Lundin 3 C
4 Wilhelm Oldenburg 2 C
5 Allan Bergström 2 B
6 Elias Norström 2 C
7 Göran Johansson VY C
8 Johan Kvande 3 A
9 Ola Hammarstedt 3 C

13:00
1 Gunnar Johansson VÄ B
2 Sven Berglund VÄ C
3 Leif Andersson VY C
4 Fredrik Wallström 3 C
5 Hans Moritz VÄ B
6 Staffan Åberg VÄ A
7 Niklas Westerlund 1 A
8 Erik Marklund 2 A
9 Greger Karlsson 2 A

14:30
1 Jarmo Mustonen 1 A
2 David Nording VY B



3 Allan Bergström 2 A
4 Erik Sjöström VY C
5 Elias Norström 2 A
6 Börje Lundin 3 A
7 Lars Palo 3 B
8 Fredrik Bergsten 3
9 Wilhelm Oldenburg 2 B

Reservlistan
1 Sven Berglund B
2 Leif Andersson B
3 Fredrik Wallström A
9 Ola Hammarstedt B


